
ROMANTIC DANUBE

8  D A Y S  •  B U D A P E S T  T O  R E G E N S B U R G

SAIL TO CHARMING CITIES & VILLAGES.� Visit Budapest’s Castle District and cross the famous Chain Bridge. Explore Göttweig Abbey, 
one of Austria’s most revered monastic centers, and make dumplings with Wachau Valley apricots. Celebrate Vienna’s musical heritage 
at a concert featuring works by Mozart and Strauss. With medieval towns, grand cities and stunning scenery, this 8-day journey on the 
“Blue Danube” is one you are sure to love.

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:

•	8-day cruise visiting 3 countries with a river-view stateroom
•	5 guided tours
•	Visit 4 UNESCO World Heritage Sites
•	All onboard meals including regional specialties  

•	Culture Curriculum: Destination Performances & concerts; 
attend lectures on the European Union; Viennese 
coffeehouses & Mozart; learn how to make apple strudel

•	Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
•	Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
•	Port taxes & fees

REGENSBURG, GERMANY

BUDAPEST TO REGENSBURG 
DAY	 LOCATION	 ARRIVAL	 DEPARTURE	 INCLUDED TOUR

1 	 Budapest 	 Embark 	 Overnight
2 	 Budapest 	  	 Afternoon	 Panoramic Budapest 
	 Scenic Cruising: Danube Bend
3 	 Vienna 	 Morning 	 Overnight 	 Panoramic Vienna
4 	 Vienna 	 Morning 	 Night 	 Full day at leisure
5 	 Krems 	 Morning 	 Afternoon 	 Göttweig Abbey 
	 Scenic Cruising: Wachau Valley
6 	 Passau 	 Morning 	 Afternoon 	 Passau Walking Tour
7 	 Regensburg 		  Overnight	 Regensburg 
				    Walking Tour
8 	 Regensburg 		  Disembark

REGENSBURG TO BUDAPEST 
DAY	 LOCATION	 ARRIVAL	 DEPARTURE	 INCLUDED TOUR

1 	 Regensburg 	 Embark 	 Overnight
2 	 Regensburg 	  	 Afternoon	 Regensburg 
				    Walking Tour
3 	 Passau 	 Morning 	 Afternoon 	 Passau Walking Tour
4 	 Scenic Cruising: Wachau Valley 
	 Krems 	 Morning 	 Afternoon 	 Göttweig Abbey 
	 Vienna 	 Evening
5 	 Vienna 	  	 Overnight	 Panoramic Vienna
6 	 Vienna 	  	 Evening	 Full day at leisure
7 	 Scenic Cruising: Danube Bend 
	 Budapest 	 Morning 	 Overnight 	 Panoramic Budapest
8 	 Budapest 		  Disembark

Nuremberg 

Vienna 

Krems 

Budapest

GERMANY

AUSTRIA

HUNGARY

Passau 

Regensburg

MAIN–DANUBE
CANAL

DANUBE

Prague

CZECH REPUBLIC

DANUBE

MAIN

Cruise 

11.16.2020



Information contained in this document is subject to change without notice.
See more at vikingrivercruises.com.

WEATHER 
AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), Fº

CITY JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Budapest 30 
(36/27)

34 
(39/28)

45 
(54/36)

54 
(61/45)

63 
(72/52)

68 
(77/57)

67 
(75/59)

72 
(81/59)

64 
(73/54)

54 
(61/45)

43 
(46/37)

34 
(37/30)

Melk 32 
(39/27)

35 
(43/29)

41 
(50/33)

41 
(61/41)

51 
(71/50)

60 
(77/57)

67 
(80/59)

70 
(82/61)

68 
(69/49)

50 
(59/41)

41 
(47/35)

32 
(38/28)

Nuremberg 32 
(38/26)

34 
(42/26)

40 
(50/30)

47 
(58/36)

56 
(68/44)

62 
(74/50)

65 
(77/53)

65 
(77/53)

56 
(67/46)

48 
(58/39)

38 
(45/32)

32 
(38/27)

Vienna 34 
(38/29)

37 
(43/31)

43 
(51/37)

52 
(61/43)

68 
(75/59)

66 
(75/57)

70 
(79/61)

70 
(79/60)

60 
(68/53)

52 
(58/45)

42 
(46/37)

34 
(38/30)

CST# 2052644-40
11.16.2020
2021–2023 
Product

EXPLORE MORE  P R E  &  P O S T  P A C K A G E S

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. 
Maximize the value of your overseas flight and enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, 
or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.

BUDAPEST | 2 NIGHTS 
Explore Hungary’s legendary capital city, a UNESCO World Heritage Site. Discover the Castle District, venture across 
the Danube along the Chain Bridge and indulge in some delightful local cuisine.

BUDAPEST PREMIUM* | 2 NIGHTS 
Indulge yourself with a stay at the Four Seasons Gresham Palace with stunning views over the Danube. Your included 
tour—in an intimate group—allows you to discover more and gain tips to make the most of your stay. On your own, explore 
Budapest’s treasures or relax in the thermal waters at a local spa.

PRAGUE | 3 NIGHTS 
Discover the Czech Republic’s vibrant capital, the “City of a Hundred Spires.” Tour Hradčany Castle, visit the Gothic St. Vitus 
Cathedral and stroll along Charles Bridge.

PRAGUE PREMIUM | 3 NIGHTS 
Indulge yourself with a stay at the elegant Augustine Hotel Prague, centrally located in a beautifully restored former 
monastery. Your included guided tour—in an intimate group—allows you to discover more and receive personalized tips to 
make the most of your stay. Explore Prague’s medieval gems on your own or sample one of the city’s local brews.

NUREMBERG | 2 NIGHTS 
Explore Nuremberg and discover its reputation as Europe’s toy-making capital. The seat of Nazi propaganda as well as the 
place of punishment for war criminals, Nuremberg is full of World War II history. Delve into the city’s complex past as you 
gain insight into the rise and fall of the Nazi regime.

NUREMBERG & PRAGUE | 4 NIGHTS 
Explore Prague, the “City of a Hundred Spires,” and see the sights of historic Nuremberg. Discover why Prague was key to 
Hitler’s plans for world domination and stroll the narrow streets of the Jewish Quarter. Uncover Nuremberg’s complex past as 
the center of the Nazi regime during World War II.

*Only available 2022 & 2023


