



REGENSBURG, GERMANY



## ROMANTIC DANUBE

8 DAYS • BUDAPEST TO REGENSBURG

**SAIL TO CHARMING CITIES & VILLAGES.** Visit Budapest's Castle District and cross the famous Chain Bridge. Explore Göttweig Abbey, one of Austria's most revered monastic centers, and make dumplings with Wachau Valley apricots. Celebrate Vienna's musical heritage at a concert featuring works by Mozart and Strauss. With medieval towns, grand cities and stunning scenery, this 8-day journey on the "Blue Danube" is one you are sure to love.

### BUDAPEST TO REGENSBURG

DAY	LOCATION	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE	INCLUDED TOUR
1	Budapest	Embark	Overnight	
2	Budapest		Afternoon	Panoramic Budapest
	Scenic Cruising: Danube Bend			
3	Vienna	Morning	Overnight	Panoramic Vienna
4	Vienna	Morning	Night	Full day at leisure
5	Krems	Morning	Afternoon	Göttweig Abbey
	Scenic Cruising: Wachau Valley			
6	Passau	Morning	Afternoon	Passau Walking Tour
7	Regensburg		Overnight	Regensburg Walking Tour
8	Regensburg		Disembark	

### REGENSBURG TO BUDAPEST

DAY	LOCATION	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE	INCLUDED TOUR
1	Regensburg	Embark	Overnight	
2	Regensburg		Afternoon	Regensburg Walking Tour
3	Passau	Morning	Afternoon	Passau Walking Tour
4	Scenic Cruising: Wachau Valley	Morning	Afternoon	Göttweig Abbey
	Krems			
	Vienna	Evening		
5	Vienna		Overnight	Panoramic Vienna
6	Vienna		Evening	Full day at leisure
7	Scenic Cruising: Danube Bend	Budapest	Morning	Panoramic Budapest
8	Budapest		Overnight	
			Disembark	

### ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:

- 8-day cruise visiting 3 countries with a river-view stateroom
- 5 guided tours
- Visit 4 UNESCO World Heritage Sites
- All onboard meals including regional specialties
- Culture Curriculum: Destination Performances & concerts; attend lectures on the European Union; Viennese coffeehouses & Mozart; learn how to make apple strudel
- Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
- Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
- Port taxes & fees



## EXPLORE MORE PRE & POST PACKAGES

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. Maximize the value of your overseas flight and enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.

### BUDAPEST | 2 NIGHTS

Explore Hungary's legendary capital city, a UNESCO World Heritage Site. Discover the Castle District, venture across the Danube along the Chain Bridge and indulge in some delightful local cuisine.

### BUDAPEST PREMIUM\* | 2 NIGHTS

Indulge yourself with a stay at the Four Seasons Gresham Palace with stunning views over the Danube. Your included tour—in an intimate group—allows you to discover more and gain tips to make the most of your stay. On your own, explore Budapest's treasures or relax in the thermal waters at a local spa.

### PRAGUE | 3 NIGHTS

Discover the Czech Republic's vibrant capital, the "City of a Hundred Spires." Tour Hradčany Castle, visit the Gothic St. Vitus Cathedral and stroll along Charles Bridge.

### PRAGUE PREMIUM | 3 NIGHTS

Indulge yourself with a stay at the elegant Augustine Hotel Prague, centrally located in a beautifully restored former monastery. Your included guided tour—in an intimate group—allows you to discover more and receive personalized tips to make the most of your stay. Explore Prague's medieval gems on your own or sample one of the city's local brews.

### NUREMBERG | 2 NIGHTS

Explore Nuremberg and discover its reputation as Europe's toy-making capital. The seat of Nazi propaganda as well as the place of punishment for war criminals, Nuremberg is full of World War II history. Delve into the city's complex past as you gain insight into the rise and fall of the Nazi regime.

### NUREMBERG & PRAGUE | 4 NIGHTS

Explore Prague, the "City of a Hundred Spires," and see the sights of historic Nuremberg. Discover why Prague was key to Hitler's plans for world domination and stroll the narrow streets of the Jewish Quarter. Uncover Nuremberg's complex past as the center of the Nazi regime during World War II.

\*Only available 2022 & 2023

CITY	WEATHER AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low, F°)											
	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC
Budapest	30 (36/27)	34 (39/28)	45 (54/36)	54 (61/45)	63 (72/52)	68 (77/57)	67 (75/59)	72 (81/59)	64 (73/54)	54 (61/45)	43 (46/37)	34 (37/30)
Melk	32 (39/27)	35 (43/29)	41 (50/33)	41 (61/41)	51 (71/50)	60 (77/57)	67 (80/59)	70 (82/61)	68 (69/49)	50 (59/41)	41 (47/35)	32 (38/28)
Nuremberg	32 (38/26)	34 (42/26)	40 (50/30)	47 (58/36)	56 (68/44)	62 (74/50)	65 (77/53)	65 (77/53)	56 (67/46)	48 (58/39)	38 (45/32)	32 (38/27)
Vienna	34 (38/29)	37 (43/31)	43 (51/37)	52 (61/43)	68 (75/59)	66 (75/57)	70 (79/61)	70 (79/60)	60 (68/53)	52 (58/45)	42 (46/37)	34 (38/30)